
NC-ALPHAS- III - 11 May 13 2023 (PHA)
2023-05-12

Match Results - By Division

HSLD (High Speed Low Drag)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Plague HSLDHSLD SE-NC 171.39 40.93 40.93 1 61.03 61.03 1 42.60 42.60 1 18.92 18.92 1 7.91 7.91 1

Rim Tactical 3 Rim

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Boogeyman RT3R SE-NC 134.88 33.87 33.87 1 52.75 52.75 1 32.99 32.99 1 8.39 8.39 1 6.88 6.88 1

Tactical 2-Gun

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Teague T2G SE-NC 118.58 31.16 31.16 1 32.59 32.59 1 44.94 44.94 11 5.40 5.40 1 4.49 4.49 1

2 Brendon T2G 121.16 37.70 37.70 2 43.55 43.55 3 25.94 25.94 2 7.95 7.95 3 6.02 6.02 2
3 Brad T2G SE-NC 134.95 29.95 4 20.00 49.95 6 39.83 1 5.00 44.83 5 25.69 25.69 1 7.53 7.53 2 6.95 6.95 4
4 Dorton T2G 134.99 43.64 43.64 5 44.79 44.79 4 29.45 29.45 4 9.46 9.46 5 7.65 7.65 7
5 Greene T2G SE-NC 137.35 30.93 2 10.00 40.93 3 37.92 37.92 2 29.89 29.89 5 21.14 21.14 11 7.47 7.47 6
6 Raleigh T2G SE-NC 143.27 41.33 41.33 4 45.97 45.97 6 26.88 26.88 3 17.26 17.26 10 11.83 11.83 9
7 Doc T2G SE-NC 159.18 48.50 1 5.00 53.50 8 48.70 48.70 7 34.63 34.63 7 15.52 15.52 8 6.83 6.83 3
8 Ryan Reichert 100 T2G SE-NC 176.52 52.52 52.52 7 67.92 67.92 8 39.53 39.53 9 9.10 9.10 4 7.45 7.45 5
9 Reece T2G SE-NC 221.08 62.84 62.84 9 75.96 75.96 11 37.92 37.92 8 23.51 23.51 12 20.85 20.85 12

10 T-Bird T2G SE-NC 232.07 64.65 64.65 10 71.82 71.82 10 42.92 42.92 10 33.24 33.24 13 19.44 19.44 11
11 Adam 3 T2G SC-NE 233.84 66.75 66.75 11 70.20 70.20 9 34.20 34.20 6 16.45 16.45 9 46.24 46.24 13
12 Flectch T2G SE-NC 260.41 75.84 75.84 12 87.74 87.74 12 77.01 77.01 12 9.91 9.91 6 9.91 9.91 8
13 Corky T2G SE-NC 395.02 91.49 4 20.00 111.49 13 117.46 10 50.00 167.46 13 89.56 89.56 13 11.50 11.50 7 15.01 15.01 10
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NC-ALPHAS- III - 11 May 13 2023 (PHA)
2023-05-12

Clean Report

Combined

Match Final

Rank Name # Division Region Time

1 Teague T2G SE-NC 118.58
2 Brendon T2G 121.16
3 Boogeyman RT3R SE-NC 134.88
5 Dorton T2G 134.99
7 Raleigh T2G SE-NC 143.27
9 Plague HSLDHSLD SE-NC 171.39

10 Ryan Reichert 100 T2G SE-NC 176.52
11 Reece T2G SE-NC 221.08
12 T-Bird T2G SE-NC 232.07
13 Adam 3 T2G SC-NE 233.84
14 Flectch T2G SE-NC 260.41
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